Benedictine XC Invitational

Race Date
October 05, 2018 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 8K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - North Central (lll.) Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):66 Average Time: 26:22.6
1 293 Zach Hird SR 2 2 25:38.0 25:38.0 0:00.0
2 291 Mikey Cobb SR 11 13 26:17.3 51:55.2 0:39.4
3 303 Jackson Swisher FR 16 29 26:34.4  1:18:29.5 0:56.5
4 296 Campbell Koch FR 17 46 26:38.0 1:45:.07.5 1:00.1
5 288 Timothy Bertulis FR 20 66 26:45.1 2:11:52.6 1:07.2
6 289 Zachary Chapman SO (21) (87) 26:45.1  2:38:37.7 1:07.2
7 306 Ryan Ziolkowski JR (23) (110) 26:56.5 3:05:34.1 1:18.6
8 302 Bjorn Shroda JR More Than 7 27:04.2  3:32:38.3 1:26.3
9 301 Brendon Sebastian SO More Than 7 27:09.7  3:59:48.0 1:31.8
10 287 Cameron Benes FR More Than 7 27:09.9 4:26:57.8 1:.32.0
11 292 Dolan Harris SO More Than 7 27:185 4:54:16.3 1:40.6
12 295 Joshua Johnson FR More Than 7 27:55.8 5:22:12.1 2:17.9
13 305 Blake Walters FR More Than 7 28:05.0 5:50:17.0 2:27.1
14 294 Nathan Holley SR More Than 7 28:24.3  6:18:41.2 2:46.3
15 286 Youel Andemichael FR More Than 7 28:25.8 6:47:06.9 2:47.8
16 297 Tanner McQuality JR More Than 7 28:42.5 7:15:49.4 3:04.6
17 300 Parker Rankin FR More Than 7 29:18.7 7:45.08.1 3:40.8
18 299 Nathaniel Newson FR More Than 7 30:32.0 8:15:40.0 4:54.1
Team - U. of Chicago Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):81 Average Time: 26:34.7
1 377 Gavin Fujimori JR 5 5 26:04.1 26:04.1 0:00.0
2 387 Will Shine SO 12 17 26:21.8 52:25.9 0:17.7
3 376 Jonah Estabrook FR 18 35 26:42.3  1:19:08.1 0:38.2
4 374 Jack Barbour SO 19 54 26:43.5 1:45:51.6 0:39.4
5 381 Rohan Kumar JR 27 81 27:.01.8 2:12:53.3 0:57.7
6 380 John Judge SR (39) (120) 27:23.7  2:40:17.0 1:19.6
7 385 Jordan Olson SO (40) (160) 27:23.7  3:07:40.7 1:19.6
8 384 Will Norton SO More Than 7 27575  3:35:38.1 1:53.4
9 386 Gabe Schoenbach JR More Than 7 28:18.5 4:03:56.5 2:14.4
10 388 Rahul Tanna FR More Than 7 28:24.8  4:32:21.2 2:20.7
11 382 Jackson Mariotti SR More Than 7 28:27.3  5:00:48.5 2:23.2
12 383 Marc Motter FR More Than 7 28:57.5 5:29:45.9 2:53.4
13 375 Cameron Dignan JR More Than 7 30:36.7  6:00:22.6 4:32.6
Team - Benedictine (lll.) Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):112 Average Time: 26:40.7
1 57 Marcos Garcia FR 1 1 25:29.9 25:29.9 0:00.0
2 53 Joseph Chavez SR 6 7 26:06.3 51:36.1 0:36.4
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Race Date

October 05, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Benedictine (1ll.)
Team Score (places):112

3 64
4 65
5 59
6 60
7 58
8 55
9 63
10 56
11 61
12 54

Michael Skora
Ellison Smith
Jimmy Jestus
Luis Loza

Rafael Ibarra
Finnegan Engel
Kristopher Segura
Ross Evans
Jason Noel

Chris DiGioia

Team - Marian (Ind.)
Team Score (places):113

249
243
252
246
242
244
250
251
247
245
248
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Conor Smith
Marcus Fierek
Matt Wielgus

Kyle Linwanag
Michael Conte
Adam Gasaway
Angel Soto-Lozado
Bryson Tretter
Jacob Oppy
MARCUS GRIFFIN
Luke Schroering

Team - Concordia (Wis.)
Team Score (places):133

131
130
128
132
126
124
134
123
125
133
127
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Wesley Schiek
Craig Reese
Jack Kral

Ryan Teigen
Michael Hatter
William Ebel
Emmett Williams
Ryan Dziengel
Derrick Folkman
Matthew Wilcox
Sean Kaake

Benedictine XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Year

SR
FR
JR

JR

FR
FR
FR
JR

FR
SO

SR
JR
JR
FR
JR
FR
SR
JR
FR
SO
SO

FR
JR
FR
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SR

Time
Back

1:.02.4
1:51.9
2:23.6
2:37.2
2:46.1
3:45.7
3:51.8
4:00.9
4:21.9
4:55.6

0:00.0
0:13.2
0:48.6
1:19.8
1:26.9
1:49.9
2:26.8
2:53.8
3:34.9
4:11.0
4:58.3

0:00.0
0:30.8
1:09.9
1:27.3
1:.37.3
3:11.9
5:18.8
5:40.0
6:44.7
6:53.4

Men
Men's 8K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 26:40.7
15 22 26:32.2 1:18:08.2
38 60 27:21.7 1:45:29.9
52 112 27:53.4 2:13:23.2
(57) (169) 28:07.0 2:41:30.2
(60) (229) 28:15.9  3:09:46.0
More Than 7 29:15.5 3:39:01.5
More Than 7 29:21.7 4:08:23.1
More Than 7 29:30.7 4:37:53.8
More Than 7 29:51.8 5:07:45.5
More Than 7 30:25.4 5:38:10.9
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 26:47.2
4 4 26:01.5 26:01.5
8 12 26:14.7 52:16.2
22 34 26:50.0 1:19:06.1
37 71 27:21.3 1:46:27.3
42 113 27:28.4 2:13:55.7
(51) (164) 27:51.4  2:41:47.0
(63) (227) 28:28.3  3:10:15.2
More Than 7 28:55.2 3:39:10.4
More Than 7 29:36.3 4:08:46.7
More Than 7 30:12.5 4:38:59.2
More Than 7 30:59.7 5:09:58.8
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 26:56.0
3 3 25:59.0 25:59.0
14 17 26:29.8 52:28.7
29 46 27:08.9 1:19:37.6
41 87 27:26.3 1:47:03.8
46 133 27:36.3 2:14:40.0
(74) (207) 29:10.9 2:43:50.9
(96) (303) 31:17.8  3:15:08.6
More Than 7 31:39.0 3:46:47.5
More Than 7 32:43.7 4:19:31.2
More Than 7 32:52.4  4:52:23.6
More Than 7 45:01.9 5:37:25.4

FR

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

19:02.9

10/05/2018 05:30:32



Race Date

October 05, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Purdue Northwest
Team Score (places):134

354
351
357
359
358
353
348
349
356
350
355
352
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Adam Joseph
Michael Crook
Chris Ramos
Cristian Zendejas
Fernando Rosas
Diego Gomez
Antonio Chapa
Cameron Chapman
Mark Peters
Robert Corning
Alexander Morales
Brandon Davis

Team - Wilmington (Ohio)
Team Score (places):179

424
418
413
425
416
423
420
411
414
410
419
412
417
415
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Evan Whitaker
Cameron Phelps
Gage Clemens
Jacob Whitaker
Ryan Honkomp
Austin Wampler
George Rickett
Taton Bertsch
Josh Cyrus
Matt Baker
Elliot Phillimore
Evan Brandon
Julio Olivarez
Sam Foote

Team - Harper College
Team Score (places):207

208
201
207
203
200
202
205
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Micheal Sisko
Tony Espinoza
Jacob Melgosa
Jeff Glatz

Jack Casey
Glen Garino
Caleb Inorio

Benedictine XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Year

SO
FR
JR

SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SR
JR

SO
SR

FR
JR

SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SR
SR
FR
FR
FR

SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
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Men
Men's 8K

Overall
Place

9

28

30

32

35
(43)
(44)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN

13

25

34

53

54
(69)
(73)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN N NN

31
36
45
47
48

(58)

(66)

Cumulative
Place

37
67
99
134
(177)
(221)

13
38
72
125
179
(248)
(321)

31
67
112
159
207
(265)
(331)

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 6

Time
Back

Average Time: 27:02.9

26:17.2
27:06.3
27:14.6
27:17.3
27:19.5
27:29.0
27:30.5
27:31.4
30:02.2
30:35.4
31:23.9
32:49.8

Finish Position- 7

26:17.2

53:23.4
1:20:37.9
1:47:55.1
2:15:14.5
2:42:43.5
3:10:14.0
3:37:45.4
4:07:47.6
4:38:22.9
5:09:46.7
5:42:36.4

0:00.0
0:49.1
0:57.5
1:00.1
1:02.3
1:11.9
1:13.4
1:14.3
3:45.1
4:18.2
5:06.8
6:32.6

Average Time: 27:19.3

26:26.3
27:00.2
27:19.3
27:53.8
27:57.2
28:44.5
29:07.5
29:18.2
29:22.2
30:42.6
31:24.0
32:57.5
33:02.3
35:20.5

Finish Position- 8

26:26.3

53:26.4
1:20:45.6
1:48:39.3
2:16:36.5
2:45:21.0
3:14:28.4
3:43:46.6
4:13:08.8
4:43:51.4
5:15:15.4
5:48:12.8
6:21:15.1
6:56:35.6

0:00.0
0:33.9
0:53.0
1:27.5
1:31.0
2:18.3
2:41.3
2:52.0
2:56.0
4:16.4
4:57.7
6:31.2
6:36.1
8:54.3

Average Time: 27:28.8

27:16.2
27:20.9
27:33.3
27:36.5
27:37.3
28:10.3
28:37.2

27:16.2

54:37.1
1.22:10.3
1:49:46.8
2:17:24.0
2:45:34.2
3:14:11.4

0:00.0
0:04.7
0:17.1
0:20.3
0:21.1
0:54.1
1:21.1
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Race Date

October 05, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Harper College
Team Score (places):207

8 206
9 204
10 209

Nathan Lim
Pedro Godinez
Danny Soto

Team - EImhurst
Team Score (places):241

180
181
191
190
178
179
186
177
184
192
188
189
182
183
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Juan Castaneda
Ashith Chirayath
Cristian Sanchez
Joe Rivas
Armando Alvarez
Anthony Avalos
Andrew Matuszewski
Antonio Aguilera
Jackson Hudec
Brian Santos
Kevin Otte
Michael Richards
Nick DeLuca
Jacob Hubbard

Team - Beloit
Team Score (places):289

29
38
39
40
33
37
41
42
32
35
34
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Daniel Arkes
Charles Sandberg
Noah Sisson

John Tower Jr.
Yusuke Hatano
Mauricio Penn
Alex Villegas
Isaiah Wisdom
Nicodemus Enciso
Nathan Marklin
Aaron Holzmueller

Benedictine XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Year

SO
SO
FR

SR
SR
FR
SR
FR
JR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SR
JR
SR
JR

SR
JR

JR

SO
SO
SO
SR
FR
SR
FR
FR

Team - Northwestern University
Team Score (places):332

1 329

David Gleisner
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Men
Men's 8K

Overall
Place

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

26

33

56

59

67
(76)
(82)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN N NN

10

50

68

77

84
(89)
(105)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

N NN N

24

Cumulative
Place

26
59
115
174
241
(317)
(399)

10
60
128
205
289
(378)
(483)

24

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 8

Time
Back

Average Time: 27:28.8

29:34.6
29:54.5
30:48.9

Finish Position- 9

3:43:46.0
4:13:40.5
4:44:29.4

2:18.5
2:38.4
3:32.8

Average Time: 27:51.0

27:00.8
27:18.9
28:06.3
28:11.5
28:37.8
29:15.6
29:41.7
30:39.0
30:52.2
30:55.2
31:16.2
31:21.5
31:44.8
32:58.7

Finish Position - 10

27:00.8

54:19.6
1:22:25.8
1:50:37.2
2:19:14.9
2:48:30.4
3:18:12.1
3:48:51.1
4:19:43.2
4:50:38.4
5:21:54.6
5:53:16.0
6:25:00.8
6:57:59.4

0:00.0
0:18.1
1:05.5
1:10.7
1:37.0
2:14.9
2:41.0
3:38.3
3:51.5
3:54.5
4:15.5
4:20.7
4:44.1
5:58.0

Average Time: 28:21.5

26:17.2
27:48.5
28:40.3
29:16.5
29:45.2
30:30.3
32:50.8
34:25.7
35:40.2
38:35.9
45:23.7

Finish Position - 11

26:17.2

54.05.6
1:22:45.8
1.52:02.3
2:21:47.5
2:52:17.7
3:25:08.5
3:59:34.1
4:35:14.2
5:13:50.1
5:59:13.8

0:00.0
1:31.4
2:23.1
2:59.4
3:28.1
4:13.1
6:33.7
8:08.5
9:23.1
12:18.8
19:06.6

Average Time: 28:51.9

26:58.5

26:58.5

0:00.0
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Race Date

October 05, 2018

Bib No

Name

Benedictine XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Year

Team - Northwestern University
Team Score (places):332

328
331
330
335
326
336
334
333
327
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Adam Forrest
Tristan Jung
Tucker Johnson
Cameron Peters
Patrick Bomher
Vicente Rudolph
Max Olander
Nathan Legault
Renzo Downey

Team - Carthage
Team Score (places):368

103
111
104
105
110
106
112
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Team - Malcolm X College

Suneed Ahmed
Eric Schmitt
Thomas Edwards
Jeremy Ermilio
Cameron Mills
Brandon Gray
Matthew Stocking

Team Score (places):389

228
226
230
227
229
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Jonathan Fernandez
Ethan Armour
Edison Weng

Emilio Clara

Jose Ramirez

Team - Morton College
Team Score (places):424

267
265
266
270
269
263
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Andres Martinez
Ryan Hahn
Dominik Lopez
Christian Serrano
Armando Rodriguez
Eyhab Atra

SR
JR
JR
FR
FR
JR
SO

SO
FR
FR
FR
SO

SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR

Men
Men's 8K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
70 94
75 169
80 249
83 332
(85) (417)
(97) (514)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
49 49
61 110
65 175
92 267
101 368
(106) (474)
(112) (586)
7 7
78 85
88 173
102 275
114 389
72 72
79 151
86 237
93 330
94 424
(98) (522)
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Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 28:51.9

28:55.9
29:12.3
29:28.2
29:44.7
29:45.5
31:23.7
32:13.2
33:15.7
36:37.9

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 29:28.8

27:37.5
28:22.0
28:35.4
30:40.2
32:08.7
33:20.2
36:24.0

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 30:58.5

26:12.9
29:18.2
30:27.6
32:09.0
36:44.7

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 30:01.9

29:02.0
29:26.2
29:51.5
30:40.8
31:09.0
31:50.9

55:54.4 1:57.4
1:25:06.6 2:13.9
1.54:34.8 2:29.7
2:24:19.5 2:46.3
2:54:04.9 2:47.0
3:25:28.5 4:25.2
3:57:41.7 5:14.8
4:30:57.4 6:17.2
5:07:35.2 9:39.4

27:37.5 0:00.0

55:59.5 0:44.5
1.24:34.8 0:57.9
1:55:15.0 3:02.8
2:27:23.7 4:31.3
3:00:43.9 5:42.7
3:37:07.9 8:46.6

26:12.9 0:00.0
55:31.1 3:05.4
1:25:58.7 4:14.8
1:58:07.6 5:56.1
2:34:52.2 10:31.9

29:02.0 0:00.0
58:28.2 0:24.3
1:28:19.7 0:49.5
1:59:00.4 1:38.9
2:30:09.4 2:07.0
3:02:00.2 2:48.9
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Benedictine XC Invitational

Race Date
October 05, 2018 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 8K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Joliet Junior College Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):445 Average Time: 30:39.7
1 214 Coby Hageman FR 64 64 28:34.2 28:34.2 0:00.0
2 219 Jaime Quintero SO 87 151 29:58.0 58:32.2 1:23.9
3 220 Michael Rodriguez SO 91 242 30:35.0 1:29:07.1 2:00.8
4 216 Peter Klepec SO 100 342 32:00.7 2:01.07.7 3:26.6
5 221 Jesus Tenorio SO 103 445 32:10.5  2:33:18.2 3:36.3
6 218 Efrain Quintero FR (207) (552) 33:335  3:06:51.6 4:59.3
7 217 Stephan McGarel FR (109) (661) 33:46.6  3:40:38.2 5:12.5
8 215 Cody Hannig FR More Than 7 34:42.8 4:15:20.9 6:08.7
Team - Dominican (lll.) Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places):468 Average Time: 32:05.3
1 159 Donald Johnson FR 55 55 28:00.3 28:00.3 0:00.0
2 160 Rocco Lepore SR 95 150 31:15.4 59:15.6 3:15.2
3 158 Luis Aguilar FR 99 249 31:52.7 1:31:08.3 3:52.5
4 163 Ryan Wilder SR 108 357 33:34.0 2:04:42.2 5:33.8
5 161 Alexis Salgado SO 111 468 35:44.2  2:40:26.4 7:44.0
6 164 Matthew Williams FR (113) (581) 36:43.5  3:17:09.8 8:43.3
7 162 Gustav Viise FR (116) (697) 37:02.6  3:54:12.4 9:02.4
Team - North Park Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):484 Average Time: 32:48.2
1 315 Joe Clifton SR 62 62 28:28.3 28:28.3 0:00.0
2 320 Elijah Potter JR 90 152 30:34.2 59:02.4 2:06.0
3 321 Skyler Stern SO 104 256 32:40.6  1:31:43.0 4:12.4
4 316 Ricardo Delgado SR 110 366 34:20.4  2:06:03.4 5:52.2
5 318 Christian Lamberty FR 118 484 37:57.7  2:44:01.0 9:29.4
Team - Cardinal Stritch Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places):503 Average Time: 35:21.5
1 74  Leon Martin FR 71 71 28:57.9 28:57.9 0:00.0
2 75 Josh McHale FR 81 152 29:31.8 58:29.7 0:33.9
3 73 John Dereszynski SO 115 267 36:47.7 1:35:17.3 7:49.8
4 71 Gustavo Badillo SO 117 384 37:22.6  2:12:39.9 8:24.7
5 76 Jay Sandoval FR 119 503 44.07.6  2:56:47.5 15:09.8
Team - Concordia Univ. Chicago Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
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Benedictine XC Invitational

Race Date
October 05, 2018 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 8K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Concordia Univ. Chicago Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 150 Enriqgue Ramos SO Less Than 5 29:55.4 29:55.4 0:00.0
2 151 Steven Wagner FR Less Than 5 36:47.4  1:06:42.7 6:52.0
Team - UNA-Elmhurst Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 389 Nick Schulberg Do Not Score 29:44.2 29:44.2 0:00.0
Team - UNA-Harper College Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 391 Shujaat Sultan SO Do Not Score 26:37.4 26:37.4 0:00.0
2 390 Sean Sanaghan SO Do Not Score 27:04.0 53:41.4 0:26.6
Team - Unattached Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 397 Jonah Penningroth JR Do Not Score 26:48.2 26:48.2 0:00.0
2 393 Eric Hofmann SR Do Not Score 28:11.5 54:59.6 1:23.3
3 394 Harrison Kennedy SO Do Not Score 29:05.0 1:24:04.6 2:16.8
4 392 Andrew Guibord Do Not Score 31:02.5  1:55:07.0 4:14.3
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